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
EXCELLENT TAX SHELTER

Cuv Onl

MUST SEE TO
Bdrm, & detach
fireplace, nldnnal lig

12 UNITS — AL

Carpeta. built-ins. 1 yr. old
lown. No financing costs

2 BDRM. — TOTA

Near chureh & shopping. Nice
.luuu fireplace, 2 car garage bedrooms. family rovan, bullts

I'Nlll " . e |n:,”‘l)ﬁ. bathe, Shaks roof REALEORS Vecant

[} 'S Garages. well bullt, | & e ALL ANYTIME

Good lnull'un suwu FA 0335 IT l‘ll PANORAM
I MRDROOME l bath CENTRAL TORRBANVE I3 Must see lo w mmnu 1 vu.-n.
home on R-3 lot $21.000 Corner, 129x140. Wiw carpets in "

Plage. wl llllllln nv nm
Uon. Only 88500 down

_REALTORS SINCE 1947

4 Bedroom —

12x30 n
ghting. uou.uc celling, w/w car

atures low

Units u-mn Doluu 3 Bdrm. Good location, Marbor

APPRECIATE

e rumpus room, PV stone
pet

L 2 BEDROOM

Total Price $89,000. Only
A money maker.

L PRICE $12,500

size lot F.yd l:bm down

IC VIEW
5. 3 B/R

Antiiue

I ¥ ull) " -m

herulds l.. mm

PROGRESS REALTY

DA 51121

Family Room

FOR SALE BY OWNER — 526 500

Used brick fireplace with raised hearth, 1% baths

rear yard, split rail fence

MAGNIFICENT VIEW

™ uuu
00d  location, $22.150. 1756 ;'.‘m"l‘l"“,“.f $ don. 4, | New  hillside home. com-
Marine. Wilm, TE 4~U|.SB 4,‘”,, L‘V'n Iul vln ° lllwndn view of Bo Bo
‘ B, A0 220 i E 24 Banta Monlea & LA ¥am
3 lzl‘:lm('m:ll I',I baths. Fire- | Lnu-\ulh I i " Il'.llo arn m- wllh nnul' living kdu
place, hardwood. Double nany Wit (rees
rage. S840  Oceanside l:nv Close to ulmal- -hnupnl blllu kllchzn mlh dalm |
down piia GEor G- v-n s, "Heses Ireatioted A O 2322 Bltins 539, {

un l" lu 6 ¥l1 J:.i
Crest

WE WILL HELP YOU WRIT! YOUR PR
CLASSIFIED AD FOR BEST RESULTS

intercom, 2 patios, walking distance i
White Junior High, near Carson High, Caroldale

Elementary School. 10% down
$. Moneta Ave., Yononu TE 55703,

with pullmans, hardwoed floors, bleck wall fenced

front yard, shake roof,
to Stephen M.

‘No Down Veterans

Near new 3 bedroom. fam.
iy room, 14, ths, drapes
and carpets. enclosed back
yard with ¢ ft. einder block
ence. 3y car garage Top
condition $22.500 Pumenu
of $135 4 month plus tm-
Pounds. Onnn TE 5.9538
eve. FR i

UNITS—Beach location. Always
full, will exchange for home or
will lnde for land or mblm |
property in the San Franci

Bay area. Ccll FR 88447, mar

BUILDINGS—24 Units each in
Torrance. Submit your exchange.

unH‘ awaits you.

NEW DELUXE APARTMENT
BUILDINGS—$69.500. All studio
Bilh-
trade. Call 3202222 #

13821 INGLEWOOD AVENUE
HAWTHORNE

will handle, 22720

Will ex-

*272p, .

up. Submit
FR 8844

Submit

—_$195 Down
2 Bdrm. -588 49 Mo
‘sr:‘:l‘r 'nn;n'ul: Iud ‘ovm

has coul

.
N
-1

starter
buyer with eye to nn lulun

$14,995
2 Bdrm. - Den

Hardwood floors, painted in-

side, detached 2 car

lnm -pvlutlou access 1o rear-
under market

ulur Owner has bought an- '

Other home and escrow closes

! weeks. A MUST S Yll

Try $985 ind tak- o

No fees or charges. ll-nq

Duplex $24,950
ldeal Torrance area, elose to
“rerything 2 ho-l- oo hard-
wood floors he

seoping  Can tlake over G,
loan or new l|n=m|nl :hmh
of Sepulveda west of Cren.

“n- Anlm' 2% 98 nnllo
e pri

2 Redroom. make up one
payment of §108 m«‘lwﬂ
taxes. Put 51495 down and ||

g s
READY REALTY !

227 W. Carson |

TE 5-6653 FA 0. 1970

Lolli-Pop
Custom. 3 bedroom. Hardwood
I hedroom rental, cholee
824500 with low

Empire

l‘nnl'\‘\.l ;‘" pP I\DDA 4171
IT'S A DEAL
$695 DOWN

No Closing Costs

2 bedroom  houise, ru
foom close 1o freeway w
miss this one! Vacant

I u--llon

'RAYMAC REALTY

REALTOR - 370.5791
... .. Open "l 9 :
A‘,-“,I‘.‘I;_;:‘L:'I‘f;“k'!l RLVD. »
$495 DOWN
3 BDM,, FAM. RM.
BUILT-INS

This exception

| nal
wall /wall unmlnl

nllﬂ
'ha doors, foreed air Iu’c"
lock wall -nd many other
features. All “this _plus a
54 1t loan, Close to
-h 15 and shopping. Peor
4p|m|n|nmu to see call

NU-WAY Realty
FA 0-2770
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